Product specifications
Eaton GDB-500MA
Catalog Number: GDB-500MA
Eaton GDB Series Fast-acting fuse 0.500A, 250 Vac or less, 32
Vdc (self certified), GDB-500MA
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series GDB fast-acting
fuse
GDB-500MA
051712431736
20 mm 5 mm
5 mm 0.01 kg
Not Applicable CCC Marked
RoHS Compliant
CE Marked
VDE
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Compliances
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Non-indicating
35 AIC at 250 Vac
Electronic
Ferrule end x ferrule end
50 Hz
5
Glass tube
Nickel-plated brass end cap construction
250 Vac or less, 32 Vdc (self certified)
Electronic circuits
0.500A
220 mV maximum
50 Hz
Resources
Eaton GDB fast-acting glass tube fuses data sheet
Eaton Specification Sheet - GDB-500MA
Fuse indicator
Interrupt rating
Type
Connection
Frequency rating - min
Quantity
Material
Voltage rating
Application
Amperage Rating
Voltage drop
Frequency rating - max
Specifications and datasheets